ECO/BULKY			DEMO/RIVERSIDE		METALS TO CIA			
ITEM DESCRIPTION	COST/UNIT	FEE CHARGED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	COST/UNIT	FEE CHARGED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	COST/UNIT	FEE CHARGED
CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS:			CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS:			REFRIGERATORS W/FREON	\$15.00/EACH	
ALL CONSTRUCTION WOOD	\$30.00/CY	MIN. \$20	OTHER THAN PRESSURE TREATED			AIR CONDITIONERS W/FREON	\$15.00/EACH	
COUNTER TOPS OTHERTHAN GRANITE, STONE OR CONCRETE	\$1.00/LINEAR FT		ALL ROOFING MATERIALS	\$55.00/ CY	MIN. \$20	FREEZER W/FREON	\$15.00/EACH	
WINDOWS - GLASS BROKEN OUT - WOOD	\$2.00/EACH		PRESSURE TREATED WOOD	\$55/CY	MIN. \$20	ALL FREON FREE METAL ITEMS	FREE	
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS:			SHEETROCK/PLASTER	\$55/CY	MIN. \$20	ALL OTHER METAL ITEMS	FREE	
MATTRESSES - CRIB,TWIN & FULL	\$8.00/EACH		INSULATION - CONTRACTOR BAG	\$8.00/BAG		LAWNMOWERS-PUSH W/MOTOR	FREE	
QUEEN & KING	\$8.00/EACH		INSULATION - TRASH BAG	\$5.00/BAG		ROTOTILLERS, GAS TRIMMERS, POWER SAWS, FERTILIZERS, SIMILAR SIZE	FREE	
BOXSPRINGS - CRIB & TWIN, FULL	\$8.00/EACH		TOILETS -	\$8.00/EACH		WINDOWS- GLASS BROKEN OUT-METAL	FREE	
QUEEN & KING	\$8.00/EACH		BATHTUB - PORCELAIN, CONCRETE, SIMILAR	\$15.00/EACH		PROPANE TANKS UNDER 20#	DO NOT TAKE	
SOFAS - 3 CUSHION SZ- NO BED	\$10.00/EACH		BATHTUB - PLASTIC TYPE	\$ 10.00/EACH		PROPANE TANKS OVER 20#	DO NOT TAKE	
BED	\$10.00/EACH		CONCRETE OR FIBERGLASS	\$25.00/EACH		TOTAL METALS FEE		
SOFA - ANY SIZE W/PULL- OUT BED	\$20.00/EACH		TOTAL DEMO FEE			TANK BIN		
STUFFED CHAIRS/RECLINERS	\$10.00/EACH		TANK BIN		_			
WOODEN CHAIRS - NO STUFFING WOODEN	\$5.00/EACH							
FURNITURE/SWING/GYM SETS	\$15.00/EACH							
W/METAL,PLASTIC,STUFF	\$5.00/EACH							
TOTAL BULKY FEE		DATE		ATTENDANT				
TANK BIN			TOTAL FEE COLLECTED		\$			
Updated 6.2019								